
Zwischenahner Segelklub e.V. von 1893

Seerosenweg 10 26160 Bad Zwischenahn regatta@zsk-online.de

15er Jollenkreuzer Frühjahr 2018

Ergebnis
Wettfahrten: 1,2,3

17.06.2018 14:31:13 https://www.velumng.com

16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

Bootsklasse: 15er Jollenkreuzer
Low-Point
17.06.2018 - 14:31:13

Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf, 3.Wf
G-PL SEGELNR STEUERMANN/-FRAU

CREW
CLUB P+P(1.Wf) P+P(2.Wf) P+P(3.Wf) G-PKTE G-PL

1 1965 Jens Dannhus
Jörg Rüterhenke

SCD
FSC

1
1,00

1
1,00

1
1,00 3,00 1

2 1916 Gerd Lauszus
Eike Lauszus

SCD
SCD

2
2,00

4
4,00

3
3,00 9,00 2

3 1432 Wilfried Schweer
Wolfgang Rusche

STSV
STSV

3
3,00

2
2,00

4
4,00 9,00 3

4 1919 Cornels Latsch
Mathias Jakobtorweihen

ZSK
SVH

5
5,00

3
3,00

2
2,00 10,00 4

5 1743 Sven Düsener
Rüdiger Falk

PSV 1908
PSV 1908

4
4,00

5
5,00

DNF
14,00 23,00 5

6 1324 Wolfgang Witsch
Viola Belghaus

SCN
SCN

DNF
14,00

6
6,00

5
5,00 25,00 6

7 1209 Stephan Böhmen
Anke Böhmen

ZSK
ZSK

DNS
14,00

DNS
14,00

6
6,00 34,00 7

8 1728 Christian Weber
Uwe Bertallot

STSV
HYC

6
6,00

DNS
14,00

DNS
14,00 34,00 8

9 1287 Jörg Gubo
Uwe Remmers

ZSK
ZSK

DNS
14,00

DNS
14,00

DNF
14,00 42,00 9

9 964 Andreas Koopmann
Herbert Rommel

ZSK
ZSK

DNS
14,00

DNS
14,00

DNF
14,00 42,00 9

9 1070 Jens Steinert
Lasse Steinert

ZSK
ZSK

DNS
14,00

DNS
14,00

DNF
14,00 42,00 9

9 1312 Heiner Lahring
Ute Hinrichs

ZSK
ZSK

DNS
14,00

DNS
14,00

DNS
14,00 42,00 9

9 1821 Kai Uwe Barfknecht
Jörg Barfknecht

ZSK
ZSK

DNS
14,00

DNS
14,00

DNF
14,00 42,00 9

Protokoll:
Wettfahrt 1.Wf 2.Wf 3.Wf
Startzeit 16.06.2018 13:05:00 16.06.2018 16:15:00 17.06.2018 10:40:00
Erster: 16.06.2018 14:01:00 16.06.2018 16:53:00 17.06.2018 11:29:00
Letzter: 16.06.2018 14:06:00 16.06.2018 17:01:00 17.06.2018 11:46:00
Bahnlänge: 2.0 sm 1.8 sm 2.0 sm
Windstärke: 2-3 2-4 3-5
Windrichtung: S SW SW
Wetter:
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